04/08/2018: Event la Masters Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 172; SCT 44.00; ROT 3.91
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

04/08/2018: Event 1b Masters Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 172; SCT 44.00; ROT 3.91
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 300 Morcom, N (Knox ODC)

301 Beresford, T (Knox ODC)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Bonola Silver Blackpearl

Daisy

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
35.52 0 0.00

DQ

04/08/2018: Event 1c
COURSE STATS: Length: 172; SCT 42.00; ROT 4.1
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Jumping 400

1 Q 401
404 Witty, S (Knox ODC)

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Kirrataz

Pep

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
40.99 0 0.00

DQ

04/08/2018: Event 1d
COURSE STATS: Length: 172; SCT 40.00; ROT 4.3

Masters Jumping 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 535 Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
2 Q 533 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
3 Q 546 Rose, S
4 Q 525 Spencer, K (Stratford)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Yeoville Miss Independent
Riversong Ryker
Brescot Eternal Flame

Adensley Daiquiri

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

28.67 0 0.00
29.16 0 0.00
29.96 0 0.00
30.71 0 0.00

Generated by www.k9entries.com 06/08/2018 03:00:16 pm



© 00 ~N O O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

o 0 0 O 0 0 O

548
527
513
506
503
510
537
522
556
529
521
500
509
543
504
501
505
549
508
523
538
519
526
512
516
515
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Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M
Mclintosh, H

Wallace, D (K9 Agility)

Stone, G

Gavin, P

Ricardo, G

Stone, G

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Schnider, A

Murcutt, A (K9 Agility)

Wilson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Tebbet, B (CDOC)

Clark & Mr Michael Rochford, M
Tebbet, B (CDOC)

Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility)
Murcutt, A (K9 Agility)
Cameron, R (CDOC)

Jaques, C (Frankston)

Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria)
Sia, C (Knox ODC)

Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
Eaves, H (K9 Agility)

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Ryan, K

Grant, K

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff
Raffi

Yeoville Lil Misbehavin

AG CH 500 Rozate Just Keep It Cool

No Fear in Love

Bordarita It Can Only Be Me
Rozate Final Fleet
Guirmere Rum Runner
Inaword Chlo

Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction
Yeoville Dragonheart
Ekleba Shackleton
Bordarita What About Me
Flynn Tebbet

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
Ellagant Paris All Stars
Guirmere Lucky Jet
Misschief

Yeoville Next Top Model
Articmal Golden Duke (Al)
Elzscot Starburst
Cochagwyn Just Do It
Scouts Honour
Gypsyroselee

Yeoville Tell Me A Story
Leisor Come And Get It

DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018
30.85 0
33.14
34.21
34.26
36.14
36.90
37.93
31.19
32.04
33.79
29.62
37.10 10

g o0 o0 O O O O O o

=
o

45.66 5
50.51 10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.66
20.51

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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559 Milner, J (K9 Agility)
518 Beattie, T

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Yeoville Magic Mystique

Yeoville Motown Magic

DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

DQ
DQ

04/08/2018: Event 1le Masters Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 172; SCT 41.00; ROT 4.2

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 606 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
2 604 Chesworth, T (CDOC)

600 Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Trigger
Kayladene Take It Easy
Yeoville Under The Radar

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
35.96
35.44

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
WD/ABS

04/08/2018: Event 2a Excellent Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 42.00; ROT 3.33

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

04/08/2018: Event 2b Excellent Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 42.00; ROT 3.33

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 305 Carter, A (Knox ODC)
304 Westwood, P
302 Fry, J (Gippsland ODC)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Let'sGoTango

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

27.66

TIAKINA THE TRI WHO LOVED ME

Monty

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
DQ
DQ

04/08/2018: Event 2c Excellent Jumping 400

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 40.00; ROT 3.5

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
402 Dixon (Roger Dixon), M (Moorabbin Obedience D@p@iotgker Caramel Kisses (Al) DQ
405 Cameron, R (CDOC) Kalan High Society WD/ABS
04/08/2018: Event 2d Excellent Jumping 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 38.00; ROT 3.68
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 507 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria) Elzscot Ultra Violet 23.50 0 0.00
2 558 Vicary-Carter, S (Knox ODC) TwistOfTime 20.67 5 5.00
3 550 Driver, J (K9 Agility) Duszah La Dolce Vita 21.88 5 5.00
4 524 Donaldson, H Mittinga Raspberry Ice 23.43 5 5.00
547 Stephens, T (Bairnsdale DDOC) MissHolly DQ
517 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype DQ
528 Woods, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Elzscot Reach for the Stars DQ
531 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Gadhar Impulse to Soar WD/ABS
545 Wallace, D (K9 Agility) Yeoville Limited Edition DQ
551 Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane WD/ABS
04/08/2018: Event 2e Excellent Jumping 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 39.00; ROT 3.59
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 605 Williams, J (Frankston) WoodyJay 26.39 20 20.00
607 Veal, K (Bairnsdale DDOC) Ripa DQ
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

04/08/2018: Event 3a
COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 41.00; ROT 2.8
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 200

Place/Qual

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

04/08/2018: Event 3b
COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 41.00; ROT 2.8
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 300

Place/Qual

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

04/08/2018: Event 3c
COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 39.00; ROT 2.95
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 400

Place/Qual

1 Q 403 Williams, N

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Bonola Silver Sapphire 26.56 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

04/08/2018: Event 3d
COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 37.00; ROT 3.11

Novice Jumping 500

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 541 Clark & Mr Michael Rochford, M
2 539 Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria)
3 552 Wilkinson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC)
4 544 Spencer, T (Stratford)
540 Ryan, M

Bordarita Its Me Again 17.54 5
Yeoville Next Cover Girl 27.50 5
Milangimbi Girls Outback 29.68 5
Mocharise Thurra Sunrise 39.37 5

llloura the Xman

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
5.00
5.00
7.37
DQ
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Gavin, P

Monea, K

Cahill, J (Stratford)

Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria)
Paoli, C

Marley, L

Spencer, T (Stratford)
Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Noonbarra AZIA
Coningsburgh Leading Lady
Nyanga Anzac Digger
Yeoville LiL Miss Sunshine
Charlie

Yeoville Into The Wild
Adensley Off Spring

Bauers Peggy Sue

DATE:

04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

04/08/2018: Event 3e

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 38.00; ROT 3.03
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1

602
601

Ryan, M
Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Pawsitive All Fired Up
YEOVILLE NINJA TURTLE

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

31.04

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5 5.00

DQ

04/08/2018: Event 4

Open Jumping

COURSE STATS (Length: 145)
-- JUMPING All heights - ROT 0.00; SCT 44.00
CAT# Handler (Club)

Overall Place/Qual

a h W N P

Q

Q
Q
Q
Q

558
546
525
556
557

Vicary-Carter, S (Knox ODC)
Rose, S

Spencer, K (Stratford)
Schnider, A

Sim, A

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
TwistOfTime
Brescot Eternal Flame
Adensley Daiquiri
Inaword Chlo

Yeoville Date With Destiny

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
24.12
25.55
25.71
25.94
28.46

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

o O O o o
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549
404
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301
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510
522
553
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517
533
506
535
551
542
509
541
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601
559
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304
603
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Morcom, N (Knox ODC)

Jaques, C (Frankston)

Witty, S (Knox ODC)

Grant, K

Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
Ricardo, G

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Monea, K

Stephens, T (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Sia, C (Knox ODC)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Stone, G

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

Edgell, T

Ricardo, G

Clark & Mr Michael Rochford, M
Clark & Mr Michael Rochford, M
Wilson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

Milner, J (K9 Agility)

Wilkinson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Westwood, P

Merrilees, D (Action Dogs Victoria)

Paoli, C

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Bonola Silver Blackpearl
Misschief

Pep

Leisor Come And Get It

Daisy

Elzscot Ultra Violet

Bordarita It Can Only Be Me
Guirmere Rum Runner
Coningsburgh Leading Lady
MissHolly

Articmal Golden Duke (Al)
llloura Believe TheHype
Riversong Ryker

AG CH 500 Rozate Just Keep It Cool
Yeoville Miss Independent
Rozate Calamity Jane
Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me
Bordarita What About Me
Bordarita Its Me Again
Yeoville Dragonheart
YEOVILLE NINJA TURTLE
Yeoville Magic Mystique
Milangimbi Girls Outback
TIAKINA THE TRI WHO LOVED ME
Kyrahshay Link

Charlie

DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018
29.28 0
32.30
32.82
33.01
34.40
25.01
29.52
30.72
42.32
42.61
46.72
27.07

o oo o0 o0 o0 o0 O O O O

=
o

30.54 10
33.47 10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
7.72
10.00
10.00
10.00

DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

518 Beattie, T

524 Donaldson, H

504 Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility)

526 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
519 Eaves, H (K9 Agility)

538 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
303 EVANS, H

602 Ryan, M

537 Stone, G

536 Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility)

505 Cameron, R (CDOC)

405 Cameron, R (CDOC)

529 Murcutt, A (K9 Agility)

Yeoville Motown Magic
Mittinga Raspberry Ice
Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
Scouts Honour
Cochagwyn Just Do It
Elzscot Starburst

Zoe

Pawsitive All Fired Up
Rozate Final Fleet
Bauers Peggy Sue
Guirmere Lucky Jet
Kalan High Society

Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

DQ

04/08/2018: Event 5a Novice Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 71.00; ROT 1.83
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

James Browne

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

04/08/2018: Event 5b Novice Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 70.00; ROT 1.86

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
304 Westwood, P
302 Fry, J (Gippsland ODC)

James Browne

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
TIAKINA THE TRI WHO LOVED ME

Monty

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
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04/08/2018: Event 5¢

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Novice Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 68.00; ROT 1.91

Place/Qual

403
402

CAT# Handler (Club)

Williams, N

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

James Browne

Pedigree Name

Bonola Silver Sapphire

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Dixon (Roger Dixon), M (Moorabbin Obedience Dé&p@intgker Caramel Kisses (Al)

DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ

04/08/2018: Event 5d

Novice Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 65.00; ROT 2

Place/Qual
551
507
519
553
524
543
514
544
539
557
547
538

CAT# Handler (Club)

Edgell, T

Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
Eaves, H (K9 Agility)

Monea, K

Donaldson, H

Tebbet, B (CDOC)

Marley, L

Spencer, T (Stratford)

Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria)
Sim, A

Stephens, T (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)

James Browne

Pedigree Name

Rozate Calamity Jane
Elzscot Ultra Violet
Cochagwyn Just Do It
Coningsburgh Leading Lady
Mittinga Raspberry Ice
Flynn Tebbet

Yeoville Into The Wild
Mocharise Thurra Sunrise
Yeoville Next Cover Girl
Yeoville Date With Destiny
MissHolly

Elzscot Starburst

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

04/08/2018: Event 5e

Novice Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 67.00; ROT 1.94

James Browne

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 601 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) YEOVILLE NINJA TURTLE 38.33 10 10.00
04/08/2018: Event 6 Open Agility James Browne STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS (Length: 150)
-- JUMPING All heights - ROT 0.00; SCT 65.00

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 556 Schnider, M Inaword Chlo 34.58 0 0.00
2 Q 527 Mclntosh, H Raffi 38.48 0 0.00
3 Q 300 Morcom, N (Knox ODC) Bonola Silver Blackpearl 39.20 0 0.00
4 Q 537 Stone, G Rozate Final Fleet 43.93 0 0.00
5 Q 603 Merrilees, D (Action Dogs Victoria) Kyrahshay Link 47.87 0 0.00
6 506 Stone, G AG CH 500 Rozate Just Keep It Cool 39.19 5 5.00
7 518 Beattie, T Yeoville Motown Magic 39.40 5 5.00
8 517 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype 41.70 10 10.00
9 524 Donaldson, H Mittinga Raspberry Ice 44.09 15 15.00
535 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Miss Independent DQ
551 Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane WD/ABS
549 Jaques, C (Frankston) Misschief DQ
521 Wilson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC) Yeoville Dragonheart DQ
533 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker DQ
558 Vicary-Carter, S (Knox ODC) TwistOfTime DQ
525 Spencer, K (Stratford) Adensley Daiquiri DQ
522 Milner, G (K9 Agility) Guirmere Rum Runner DQ
546 Rose, S Brescot Eternal Flame DQ
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

514 Marley, L Yeoville Into The Wild WD/ABS
515 Grant, K Leisor Come And Get It 39.19 5 5.00 WD/ABS
608 Leemon, J (Stratford) Patrick Fletcher DQ
548 Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff DQ
503 Gavin, P No Fear in Love DQ
606 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Trigger DQ
519 Eaves, H (K9 Agility) Cochagwyn Just Do It 0.00 WD/ABS

04/08/2018: Event 7a Masters Agility 200 James Browne STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 190; SCT 67.00; ROT 2.84

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
04/08/2018: Event 7b Masters Agility 300 James Browne STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 190; SCT 66.00; ROT 2.88

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
301 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Daisy DQ
303 EVANS, H Zoe WD/ABS
04/08/2018: Event 7c Masters Agility 400 James Browne STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 190; SCT 64.00; ROT 2.97

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 401 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Kirrataz 51.58 0 0.00
404 Witty, S (Knox ODC) Pep DQ
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

04/08/2018: Event 7d
COURSE STATS: Length: 190; SCT 61.00; ROT 3.11

Masters Agility 500 James Browne STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 548 Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff 44,16 0 0.00

2 Q 546 Rose, S Brescot Eternal Flame 45.06 0 0.00

3 Q 515 Grant, K Leisor Come And Get It 48.76 0 0.00

4 Q 510 Ricardo, G Bordarita It Can Only Be Me 52.96 0 0.00

5 Q 537 Stone, G Rozate Final Fleet 55.19 0 0.00

6 Q 542 Ricardo, G Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me 55.30 0 0.00

7 527 Mcintosh, H Raffi 45.49 5 5.00

8 506 Stone, G AG CH 500 Rozate Just Keep It Cool 55.90 10 10.00
503 Gavin, P No Fear in Love DQ
516 Ryan, K Yeoville Tell Me A Story DQ
513 Wallace, D (K9 Agility) Yeoville Lil Misbehavin DQ
523 Sia, C (Knox ODC) Articmal Golden Duke (Al) DQ
504 Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility) Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket DQ
518 Beattie, T Yeoville Motown Magic DQ
556 Schnider, M Inaword Chlo DQ
535 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Miss Independent DQ
522 Milner, G (K9 Agility) Guirmere Rum Runner DQ
525 Spencer, K (Stratford) Adensley Daiquiri DQ
533 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker DQ
550 Driver, J (K9 Agility) Duszah La Dolce Vita WD/ABS
508 Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville Next Top Model DQ
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549 Jaques, C (Frankston)
501 Murcutt, A (K9 Agility)
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Misschief

Ellagant Paris All Stars

DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

DQ
DQ

04/08/2018: Event 7e

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 190; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.02

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

603 Merrilees, D (Action Dogs Victoria)
600 Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria)
604 Chesworth, T (CDOC)

James Browne

Pedigree Name
Kyrahshay Link
Yeoville Under The Radar
Kayladene Take It Easy

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

WD/ABS
WD/ABS

DQ

04/08/2018: Event 8a

Excellent Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 66.00; ROT 2.2

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

James Browne

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

04/08/2018: Event 8b

Excellent Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 65.00; ROT 2.23

Place/Qual

1

CAT# Handler (Club)

305 Carter, A (Knox ODC)
300 Morcom, N (Knox ODC)

James Browne

Pedigree Name

Let'sGoTango

Bonola Silver Blackpearl

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

43.04

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
DQ

04/08/2018: Event 8c

Excellent Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 63.00; ROT 2.3

James Browne

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 400 Taylor, K

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Kaycee 50.78

DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00

04/08/2018: Event 8d
COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 60.00; ROT 2.42

Excellent Agility 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 521 Wilson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC)
2 558 Vicary-Carter, S (Knox ODC)
3 517 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
559 Milner, J (K9 Agility)
528 Woods, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
531 Lewis & L Lloyd, J

James Browne

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Yeoville Dragonheart 34.45
TwistOfTime 39.89
llloura Believe TheHype 33.12

Yeoville Magic Mystique
Elzscot Reach for the Stars

Gadhar Impulse to Soar

Course Faults
5
10
15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
10.00
15.00
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

04/08/2018: Event 8e
COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 62.00; ROT 2.34

Excellent Agility 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 606 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
2 608 Leemon, J (Stratford)

605 Williams, J (Frankston)

James Browne

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Trigger 36.94
Patrick Fletcher 33.00

WoodyJay

Course Faults

5
20

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
20.00
DQ

05/08/2018: Event 9a
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.53
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Jumping 200

Place/Qual

James Browne

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

05/08/2018: Event 9b
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.67

Masters Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 300 Morcom, N (Knox ODC)
2 301 Beresford, T (Knox ODC)

James Browne

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Bonola Silver Blackpearl 39.42 5
Daisy 44.77 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
5.00

05/08/2018: Event 9¢c
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 47.00; ROT 3.83

Masters Jumping 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 401 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
2 Q 400 Taylor, K
404 Witty, S (Knox ODC)

James Browne

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Kirrataz 38.48 0
Kaycee 46.66 0
Pep

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00

DQ

05/08/2018: Event 9d
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 44.00; ROT 4.09

Masters Jumping 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 546 Rose, S
2 Q 556 Schnider, A
3 Q 527 Mclintosh, H
4 Q 503 Gavin, P
5 Q 537 Stone, G
6 543 Tebbet, B (CDOC)

James Browne

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Brescot Eternal Flame 32.77 0
Inaword Chlo 33.93 0
Raffi 34.64 0
No Fear in Love 38.26 0
Rozate Final Fleet 40.76 0
Flynn Tebbet 49.69 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.69
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

7 508 Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville Next Top Model 32.24 5 5.00

8 516 Ryan, K Yeoville Tell Me A Story 36.31 5 5.00

9 506 Stone, G AG CH 500 Rozate Just Keep It Cool 37.96 5 5.00

10 501 Murcutt, A (K9 Agility) Ellagant Paris All Stars 43.14 5 5.00

11 549 Jaques, C (Frankston) Misschief 44.42 5 5.42

12 523 Sia, C (Knox ODC) Articmal Golden Duke (Al) 50.88 0 6.88

13 500 Tebbet, B (CDOC) Ekleba Shackleton 46.51 5 7.51

14 529 Murcutt, A (K9 Agility) Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction 40.27 15 15.00
519 Eaves, H (K9 Agility) Cochagwyn Just Do It DQ
513 Wallace, D (K9 Agility) Yeoville Lil Misbehavin DQ
526 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Scouts Honour DQ
512 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Gypsyroselee DQ
538 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria) Elzscot Starburst DQ
548 Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff DQ
510 Ricardo, G Bordarita It Can Only Be Me DQ
521 Wilson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC) Yeoville Dragonheart DQ
533 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker DQ
525 Spencer, K (Stratford) Adensley Daiquiri DQ
522 Milner, G (K9 Agility) Guirmere Rum Runner DQ
559 Milner, J (K9 Agility) Yeoville Magic Mystique DQ
515 Grant, K Leisor Come And Get It DQ
518 Beattie, T Yeoville Motown Magic DQ
504 Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility) Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket DQ
535 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Miss Independent DQ

05/08/2018: Event 9e Masters Jumping 600 James Browne STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 46.00; ROT 3.91

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 604 Chesworth, T (CDOC) Kayladene Take It Easy 39.70 15 15.00
600 Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville Under The Radar WD/ABS
606 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Trigger DQ
05/08/2018: Event 10a Excellent Jumping 200 James Browne STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 46.00; ROT 3.15
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
05/08/2018: Event 10b Excellent Jumping 300 James Browne STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 45.00; ROT 3.22
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
304 Westwood, P TIAKINA THE TRI WHO LOVED ME DQ
05/08/2018: Event 10c Excellent Jumping 400 James Browne STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 43.00; ROT 3.37
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
402 Dixon (Roger Dixon), M (Moorabbin Obedience D@&p@iotgker Caramel Kisses (Al) DQ
05/08/2018: Event 10d Excellent Jumping 500 James Browne STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 40.00; ROT 3.63
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Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 517 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

2 558 Vicary-Carter, S (Knox ODC)

3 507 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
551 Edgell, T
547 Stephens, T (Bairnsdale DDOC)
550 Driver, J (K9 Agility)
524 Donaldson, H
531 Lewis & L Lloyd, J
545 Wallace, D (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Pedigree Name
llloura Believe TheHype
TwistOfTime
Elzscot Ultra Violet
Rozate Calamity Jane
MissHolly
Duszah La Dolce Vita
Mittinga Raspberry Ice
Gadhar Impulse to Soar

Yeoville Limited Edition

DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

Dog's Time Course Faults
24.70 0
31.52 5
29.13 10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
10.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ

05/08/2018: Event 10e

Excellent Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 42.00; ROT 3.45

Place/Qual

1 607
605

CAT# Handler (Club)

Veal, K (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Williams, J (Frankston)

James Browne

Pedigree Name
Ripa
WoodyJay

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults

40.10 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
DQ

05/08/2018: Event 11a

Novice Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 43.00; ROT 2.67

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

James Browne

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

05/08/2018: Event 11b

Novice Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 42.00; ROT 2.74

James Browne

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
05/08/2018: Event 11c Novice Jumping 400 James Browne STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 41.00; ROT 2.8
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 403 Williams, N Bonola Silver Sapphire 28.41 0 0.00
05/08/2018: Event 11d Novice Jumping 500 James Browne STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 38.00; ROT 3.03
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 530 Taylor, K Ballinode Li'l Gem 36.89 0 0.00
2 502 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove 28.33 5 5.00
3 541 Clark & Mr Michael Rochford, M Bordarita Its Me Again 18.03 10 10.00
540 Ryan, M Illoura the Xman DQ
534 Gavin, P Noonbarra AZIA DQ
553 Monea, K Coningsburgh Leading Lady DQ
560 Cahill, J (Stratford) Nyanga Anzac Digger WD/ABS
532 Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville LiL Miss Sunshine WD/ABS
554 Paoli, C Charlie DQ
514 Marley, L Yeoville Into The Wild WD/ABS
552 Wilkinson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC) Milangimbi Girls Outback DQ
544 Spencer, T (Stratford) Mocharise Thurra Sunrise DQ
539 Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville Next Cover Girl WD/ABS
536 Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility) Bauers Peggy Sue DQ
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

05/08/2018: Event 11e Novice Jumping 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 40.00; ROT 2.88

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)
601 Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
602 Ryan, M

James Browne

Pedigree Name
YEOVILLE NINJA TURTLE
Pawsitive All Fired Up

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ

05/08/2018: Event 12

Open Jumping

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT 0.00; SCT 0.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT 0.00; SCT 0.00

-- JUMPING 400 - ROT 0.00; SCT 0.00

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT 0.00; SCT 0.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT 0.00; SCT 0.00
-- JUMPING All heights - ROT 0.00; SCT 42.00

Overall Place/Qual

Q

Q
Q
Q

o 0o~ WN P

CAT# Handler (Club)

504 Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility)

533 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
300 Morcom, N (Knox ODC)

404 Witty, S (Knox ODC)

526 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
517 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

551 Edgell, T

510 Ricardo, G

James Browne

Pedigree Name
Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
Riversong Ryker
Bonola Silver Blackpearl
Pep
Scouts Honour
llloura Believe TheHype
Rozate Calamity Jane

Bordarita It Can Only Be Me

STATUS : NOT STARTED

Dog's Time  Course Faults
22.46
22.98
29.10
38.89

oo O O O O

36.21
23.12 10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

10.00
DQ
DQ
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557
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521
601
535
558
525
522
559
552
603
515
554
518
524
553
519
507
538
303
602
529
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Ricardo, G

Stephens, T (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Sim, A

Clark & Mr Michael Rochford, M
Driver, J (K9 Agility)

Wilson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
Vicary-Carter, S (Knox ODC)
Spencer, K (Stratford)

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Milner, J (K9 Agility)

Wilkinson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Merrilees, D (Action Dogs Victoria)

Grant, K

Paoli, C

Beattie, T

Donaldson, H

Monea, K

Eaves, H (K9 Agility)

Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
EVANS, H

Ryan, M

Murcutt, A (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me
MissHolly

Yeoville Date With Destiny
Bordarita Its Me Again
Duszah La Dolce Vita
Yeoville Dragonheart
YEOVILLE NINJA TURTLE
Yeoville Miss Independent
TwistOfTime

Adensley Daiquiri
Guirmere Rum Runner
Yeoville Magic Mystique
Milangimbi Girls Outback
Kyrahshay Link

Leisor Come And Get It
Charlie

Yeoville Motown Magic
Mittinga Raspberry Ice
Coningsburgh Leading Lady
Cochagwyn Just Do It
Elzscot Ultra Violet

Elzscot Starburst

Zoe

Pawsitive All Fired Up

Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction

DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
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05/08/2018: Event 13a
COURSE STATS: Length: 105; SCT 40.00; ROT 2.63
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 200

Place/Qual

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

James Browne

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

05/08/2018: Event 13b
COURSE STATS: Length: 105; SCT 39.00; ROT 2.69
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 300

Place/Qual

James Browne

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

05/08/2018: Event 13c
COURSE STATS: Length: 105; SCT 38.00; ROT 2.76
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 400

1 Q 403 Williams, N

James Browne

Pedigree Name

Bonola Silver Sapphire

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults

32.05 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00

05/08/2018: Event 13d
COURSE STATS: Length: 105; SCT 35.00; ROT 3

Novice Jumping 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 544 Spencer, T (Stratford)
2 553 Monea, K
530 Taylor, K
540 Ryan, M
534 Gavin, P
502 Lewis & L Lloyd, J
560 Cahill, J (Stratford)

James Browne

Pedigree Name

Mocharise Thurra Sunrise

Coningsburgh Leading Lady

Ballinode Li'l Gem
llloura the Xman
Noonbarra AZIA
Wicked Soul Groove

Nyanga Anzac Digger

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults

30.15 0
25.33 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS

Generated by www.k9entries.com 06/08/2018 03:00:16 pm



532
554
514
552
511
539
536
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Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria)
Paoli, C

Marley, L

Wilkinson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Spencer, T (Stratford)

Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria)
Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018
Yeoville LiL Miss Sunshine
Charlie
Yeoville Into The Wild
Milangimbi Girls Outback
Adensley Off Spring
Yeoville Next Cover Girl

Bauers Peggy Sue

WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS

05/08/2018: Event 13e

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 105; SCT 37.00; ROT 2.84
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

601
602

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
Ryan, M

James Browne STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

YEOVILLE NINJA TURTLE
Pawsitive All Fired Up

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
WD/ABS

05/08/2018: Event 14a Excellent Jumping 200 James Browne STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 47.00; ROT 3.19
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
05/08/2018: Event 14b Excellent Jumping 300 James Browne STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 46.00; ROT 3.26
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 305 Carter, A (Knox ODC) Let'sGoTango 40.64 0 0.00

304

Westwood, P

TIAKINA THE TRI WHO LOVED ME

DQ
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

05/08/2018: Event 14c Excellent Jumping 400 James Browne STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 45.00; ROT 3.33
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
402 Dixon (Roger Dixon), M (Moorabbin Obedience D@&p@iotgker Caramel Kisses (Al) DQ
05/08/2018: Event 14d Excellent Jumping 500 James Browne STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 43.00; ROT 3.49
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 528 Woods, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Elzscot Reach for the Stars 43.32 5 5.32
551 Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane DQ
545 Wallace, D (K9 Agility) Yeoville Limited Edition DQ
531 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Gadhar Impulse to Soar WD/ABS
524 Donaldson, H Mittinga Raspberry Ice DQ
558 Vicary-Carter, S (Knox ODC) TwistOfTime DQ
550 Driver, J (K9 Agility) Duszah La Dolce Vita WD/ABS
547 Stephens, T (Bairnsdale DDOC) MissHolly DQ
517 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype DQ
507 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria) Elzscot Ultra Violet DQ
05/08/2018: Event 14e Excellent Jumping 600 James Browne STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 44.00; ROT 3.41
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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607 Veal, K (Bairnsdale DDOC)
605 Williams, J (Frankston)
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Ripa
WoodyJay

DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

DQ
DQ

05/08/2018: Event 15a Masters Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 48.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

James Browne

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

05/08/2018: Event 15b Masters Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 47.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 300 Morcom, N (Knox ODC)

301 Beresford, T (Knox ODC)

James Browne

Pedigree Name
Bonola Silver Blackpearl

Daisy

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

55.96

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5 13.96
DQ

05/08/2018: Event 15c¢ Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 45.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 400 Taylor, K
2 404 Witty, S (Knox ODC)

401 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)

James Browne

Pedigree Name
Kaycee
Pep

Kirrataz

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
50.54
52.21

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 5.54
0 721
DQ

05/08/2018: Event 15d Masters Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 42.00; ROT 0.00

James Browne

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 504 Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility) Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket 33.56 0 0.00
2 Q 513 Wallace, D (K9 Agility) Yeoville Lil Misbehavin 34.64 0 0.00
3 Q 525 Spencer, K (Stratford) Adensley Daiquiri 35.20 0 0.00
4 Q 556 Schnider, A Inaword Chlo 35.23 0 0.00
5 Q 546 Rose, S Brescot Eternal Flame 36.85 0 0.00
6 Q 529 Murcutt, A (K9 Agility) Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction 39.95 0 0.00
7 Q 506 Stone, G AG CH 500 Rozate Just Keep It Cool 40.12 0 0.00
8 537 Stone, G Rozate Final Fleet 42.64 0 0.64
9 510 Ricardo, G Bordarita It Can Only Be Me 44.40 0 2.40
10 500 Tebbet, B (CDOC) Ekleba Shackleton 47.85 0 5.85
11 512 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Gypsyroselee 48.05 0 6.05
521 Wilson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC) Yeoville Dragonheart DQ
519 Eaves, H (K9 Agility) Cochagwyn Just Do It DQ
538 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria) Elzscot Starburst DQ
523 Sia, C (Knox ODC) Articmal Golden Duke (Al) DQ
508 Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville Next Top Model DQ
549 Jaques, C (Frankston) Misschief DQ
501 Murcutt, A (K9 Agility) Ellagant Paris All Stars DQ
526 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Scouts Honour DQ
559 Milner, J (K9 Agility) Yeoville Magic Mystique DQ
516 Ryan, K Yeoville Tell Me A Story DQ
503 Gavin, P No Fear in Love WD/ABS
548 Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff DQ
533 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker DQ
535 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Miss Independent DQ
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522 Milner, G (K9 Agility)
543 Tebbet, B (CDOC)
515 Grant, K

518 Beattie, T

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018
Guirmere Rum Runner

Flynn Tebbet

Leisor Come And Get It

Yeoville Motown Magic

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

05/08/2018: Event 15e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 44.00; ROT 0.00

Masters Jumping 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
600 Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria)
604 Chesworth, T (CDOC)
606 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

James Browne STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Yeoville Under The Radar
Kayladene Take It Easy

Trigger

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
DQ

05/08/2018: Event 16a
COURSE STATS: Length: 139; SCT 74.00; ROT 1.88
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Agility 200

Place/Qual

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

05/08/2018: Event 16b Novice Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 139; SCT 74.00; ROT 1.88
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

304 Westwood, P

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

TIAKINA THE TRI WHO LOVED ME

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

05/08/2018: Event 16¢ Novice Agility 400

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018
COURSE STATS: Length: 139; SCT 72.00; ROT 1.93

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 402 Dixon (Roger Dixon), M (Moorabbin Obedience Dé&p@intgker Caramel Kisses (Al) 32.76 10 10.00
403 Williams, N Bonola Silver Sapphire DQ
05/08/2018: Event 16d Novice Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 139; SCT 70.00; ROT 1.99
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 547 Stephens, T (Bairnsdale DDOC) MissHolly 37.32 0 0.00
2 Q 544 Spencer, T (Stratford) Mocharise Thurra Sunrise 43.90 0 0.00
3 Q 543 Tebbet, B (CDOC) Flynn Tebbet 47.10 0 0.00
4 553 Monea, K Coningsburgh Leading Lady 41.66 5 5.00
5 551 Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane 45.13 15 15.00
514 Marley, L Yeoville Into The Wild WD/ABS
541 Clark & Mr Michael Rochford, M Bordarita Its Me Again WD/ABS
524 Donaldson, H Mittinga Raspberry Ice DQ
557 Sim, A Yeoville Date With Destiny DQ
519 Eaves, H (K9 Agility) Cochagwyn Just Do It WD/ABS
507 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria) Elzscot Ultra Violet DQ
538 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria) Elzscot Starburst DQ
05/08/2018: Event 16e Novice Agility 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 139; SCT 71.00; ROT 1.96
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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601 Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc
YEOVILLE NINJA TURTLE

DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

DQ

05/08/2018: Event 17a
COURSE STATS: Length: 155; SCT 52.00; ROT 2.98
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 200

Place/Qual

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

05/08/2018: Event 17b
COURSE STATS: Length: 155; SCT 52.00; ROT 2.98

Excellent Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 300 Morcom, N (Knox ODC)
2 305 Carter, A (Knox ODC)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Bonola Silver Blackpearl

Let'sGoTango

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
35.43
34.01

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
5 5.00

05/08/2018: Event 17¢c
COURSE STATS: Length: 155; SCT 50.00; ROT 3.1
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 400

Place/Qual

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

05/08/2018: Event 17d
COURSE STATS: Length: 155; SCT 48.00; ROT 3.23

Excellent Agility 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 517 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
2 558 Vicary-Carter, S (Knox ODC)
3 521 Wilson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
llloura Believe TheHype
TwistOfTime

Yeoville Dragonheart

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
29.74
26.32
29.61

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
5 5.00
5 5.00
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Woods, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Elzscot Reach for the Stars

DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018
46.22 5

5.00
DQ

Milner, J (K9 Agility)
Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Yeoville Magic Mystique

Gadhar Impulse to Soar

WD/ABS

05/08/2018: Event 17e

Excellent Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 155; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.16

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual
1 Q 606
2 605

608

CAT# Handler (Club)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Williams, J (Frankston)

Leemon, J (Stratford)

Pedigree Name
Trigger
WoodyJay
Patrick Fletcher

Dog's Time Course Faults

30.10 0
37.02 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
5.00
DQ

05/08/2018: Event 18a

Masters Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 198; SCT 64.00; ROT 3.09

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

05/08/2018: Event 18b

Masters Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 198; SCT 64.00; ROT 3.09

Place/Qual

1 Q 301
303

CAT# Handler (Club)

Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
EVANS, H

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Daisy

Zoe

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults

52.69 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
WD/ABS

05/08/2018: Event 18c

Masters Agility 400

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 198; SCT 62.00; ROT 3.19

Place/Qual

CAT#

401
404

Handler (Club)

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Witty, S (Knox ODC)

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Pedigree Name

Kirrataz

Pep

DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ

05/08/2018: Event 18d

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 198; SCT 60.00; ROT 3.3
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

© 00 N o 0o B~ W N BB
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533
508
546
548
501
506
510
537
518
522
556
504
523
526
513
542
516

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria)
Rose, S

Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M
Murcutt, A (K9 Agility)

Stone, G

Ricardo, G

Stone, G

Beattie, T

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Schnider, M

Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility)

Sia, C (Knox ODC)

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Wallace, D (K9 Agility)

Ricardo, G

Ryan, K

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Riversong Ryker
Yeoville Next Top Model
Brescot Eternal Flame
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff

Ellagant Paris All Stars

AG CH 500 Rozate Just Keep It Cool

Bordarita It Can Only Be Me
Rozate Final Fleet

Yeoville Motown Magic
Guirmere Rum Runner
Inaword Chlo

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
Articmal Golden Duke (Al)
Scouts Honour

Yeoville Lil Misbehavin
Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me
Yeoville Tell Me A Story

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults

39.38
40.62
41.99
43.81
4481
46.53
53.13
54.42
39.29
43.70
46.74
35.15

g o0 o0 O O O O O o o o

=
o

73.53

[EnY
o1
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Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
28.53

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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503 Gavin, P

549 Jaques, C (Frankston)
550 Driver, J (K9 Agility)
515 Grant, K

535 Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
527 Mclintosh, H

525 Spencer, K (Stratford)

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

No Fear in Love

Misschief

Duszah La Dolce Vita
Leisor Come And Get It
Yeoville Miss Independent
Raffi

Adensley Daiquiri

DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

05/08/2018: Event 18e
COURSE STATS: Length: 198; SCT 61.00; ROT 3.25

Masters Agility 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 604 Chesworth, T (CDOC)
603 Merrilees, D (Action Dogs Victoria)
600 Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Kayladene Take It Easy
Kyrahshay Link
Yeoville Under The Radar

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

47.78

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00

DQ
WD/ABS

05/08/2018: Event 19a
COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 57.00; ROT 2.98
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Agility 200

Place/Qual

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

05/08/2018: Event 19b
COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 57.00; ROT 2.98
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Agility 300

Place/Qual

1 Q 301 Beresford, T (Knox ODC)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Daisy

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

51.09

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018
303 EVANS, H Zoe WD/ABS

05/08/2018: Event 19c STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 55.00; ROT 3.09

Masters Agility 400 Geoff Taylor

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
401 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Kirrataz DQ
404 Witty, S (Knox ODC) Pep DQ

05/08/2018: Event 19d STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 53.00; ROT 3.21

Masters Agility 500 Geoff Taylor

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 535 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Miss Independent 33.71 0 0.00
2 Q 527 Mclintosh, H Raffi 38.56 0 0.00
3 Q 549 Jaques, C (Frankston) Misschief 40.58 0 0.00
4 Q 525 Spencer, K (Stratford) Adensley Daiquiri 40.59 0 0.00
5 Q 556 Schnider, M Inaword Chlo 44.80 0 0.00
6 537 Stone, G Rozate Final Fleet 54.16 0 1.16
7 518 Beattie, T Yeoville Motown Magic 36.37 5 5.00
8 510 Ricardo, G Bordarita It Can Only Be Me 44.21 5 5.00
9 542 Ricardo, G Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me 50.66 5 5.00
10 523 Sia, C (Knox ODC) Articmal Golden Duke (Al) 58.96 0 5.96
11 522 Milner, G (K9 Agility) Guirmere Rum Runner 4591 10 10.00
12 516 Ryan, K Yeoville Tell Me A Story 50.88 10 10.00
513 Wallace, D (K9 Agility) Yeoville Lil Misbehavin DQ
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Stone, G

Gavin, P

Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M
Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility)

Grant, K

Rose, S

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Driver, J (K9 Agility)

Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria)
Murcutt, A (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018
AG CH 500 Rozate Just Keep It Cool

No Fear in Love

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
Leisor Come And Get It
Brescot Eternal Flame
Riversong Ryker

Duszah La Dolce Vita
Yeoville Next Top Model
Ellagant Paris All Stars

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

05/08/2018: Event 19e

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 54.00; ROT 3.15

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 604 Chesworth, T (CDOC)
2 Q 603 Merrilees, D (Action Dogs Victoria)
600 Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Kayladene Take It Easy
Kyrahshay Link
Yeoville Under The Radar

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults

48.40 0
53.76 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
WD/ABS

05/08/2018: Event 20a

Excellent Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 66.00; ROT 2.33
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

05/08/2018: Event 20b

Excellent Agility 300

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 66.00; ROT 2.33

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 305 Carter, A (Knox ODC)
300 Morcom, N (Knox ODC)

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Pedigree Name

Let'sGoTango

Bonola Silver Blackpearl

DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

Dog's Time

37.00

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
DQ

05/08/2018: Event 20c
COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 64.00; ROT 2.41
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 400

Place/Qual

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

05/08/2018: Event 20d Excellent Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 62.00; ROT 2.48

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 558 Vicary-Carter, S (Knox ODC)
517 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
521 Wilson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC)
528 Woods, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
531 Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
TwistOfTime
llloura Believe TheHype
Yeoville Dragonheart
Elzscot Reach for the Stars

Gadhar Impulse to Soar

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

27.21

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

05/08/2018: Event 20e
COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 63.00; ROT 2.44
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 600

Place/Qual

1 Q 606
608 Leemon, J (Stratford)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Trigger
Patrick Fletcher

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

33.99

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
DQ
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

605 Williams, J (Frankston) WoodyJay DQ
05/08/2018: Event 21a Novice Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 133; SCT 71.00; ROT 1.87
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
05/08/2018: Event 21b Novice Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 133; SCT 71.00; ROT 1.87
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
304 Westwood, P TIAKINA THE TRI WHO LOVED ME DQ
05/08/2018: Event 21c Novice Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 133; SCT 69.00; ROT 1.93
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 402 Dixon (Roger Dixon), M (Moorabbin Obedience D@p@iatgker Caramel Kisses (Al) 25.58 5 5.00
403 Williams, N Bonola Silver Sapphire DQ
05/08/2018: Event 21d Novice Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 133; SCT 67.00; ROT 1.99
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 544 Spencer, T (Stratford) Mocharise Thurra Sunrise 57.51 0 0.00
2 551 Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane 26.78 5 5.00
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3 543 Tebbet, B (CDOC)
4 553 Monea, K
5 539 Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria)
6 524 Donaldson, H
514 Marley, L
557 Sim, A
545 Wallace, D (K9 Agility)
519 Eaves, H (K9 Agility)
507 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
538 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
536 Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Flynn Tebbet 40.67
Coningsburgh Leading Lady 41.36
Yeoville Next Cover Girl 38.24
Mittinga Raspberry Ice 38.65

Yeoville Into The Wild
Yeoville Date With Destiny
Yeoville Limited Edition
Cochagwyn Just Do It
Elzscot Ultra Violet
Elzscot Starburst

Bauers Peggy Sue

DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

5 5.00

5 5.00

10 10.00

15 15.00
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

DQ

WD/ABS
WD/ABS

05/08/2018: Event 21e Novice Agility 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 133; SCT 68.00; ROT 1.96

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

601 Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

YEOVILLE NINJA TURTLE

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ

05/08/2018: Event 22
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 63.00; ROT 0.00

Open Agility All heights

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 558 Vicary-Carter, S (Knox ODC)
2 Q 533 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
3 Q 548 Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M
4 Q 518 Beattie, T

James Browne STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
TwistOfTime 26.63
Riversong Ryker 30.65
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff 32.67
Yeoville Motown Magic 33.40

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

5 Q 525 Spencer, K (Stratford) Adensley Daiquiri 34.66 0 0.00

6 Q 300 Morcom, N (Knox ODC) Bonola Silver Blackpearl 39.45 0 0.00

7 521 Wilson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC) Yeoville Dragonheart 41.08 5 5.00
503 Gavin, P No Fear in Love WD/ABS
606 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Trigger DQ
519 Eaves, H (K9 Agility) Cochagwyn Just Do It DQ
404 Witty, S (Knox ODC) Pep WD/ABS
551 Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane DQ
608 Leemon, J (Stratford) Patrick Fletcher DQ
556 Schnider, M Inaword Chlo WD/ABS
603 Merrilees, D (Action Dogs Victoria) Kyrahshay Link DQ
522 Milner, G (K9 Agility) Guirmere Rum Runner DQ
535 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Miss Independent WD/ABS
550 Driver, J (K9 Agility) Duszah La Dolce Vita WD/ABS
517 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype DQ
529 Murcutt, A (K9 Agility) Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction DQ

05/08/2018: Event 22a

Open Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 0.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : NOT STARTED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

05/08/2018: Event 22b

Open Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 0.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : NOT STARTED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

DATE: 04/08/2018 - 05/08/2018

05/08/2018: Event 22c Open Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : NOT STARTED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 0.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
05/08/2018: Event 22d Open Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : NOT STARTED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 0.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
05/08/2018: Event 22e Open Agility 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : NOT STARTED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 0.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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